
 

 

   

 

 

 

CONTRACTS & PROCUREMENT WING(C),  

KOPILI HYDRO ELECTRIC PLANT, UMRONGSO 

DIMA HASAO, ASSAM:: PIN-788931   FAX: 03670-288240/288226: Phone No: +03670-288241 

NORTH EASTERN ELECTRIC POWER CORPORATION LIMITED 

(MINI RATNA, CATEGORY-I, A GOVT OF INDIA ENTERPRISES) 

AN ISO: 9001, 14001 & OHSAS: 18001 CORPORATION 

(Web Site: www.neepco.gov.in:: CIN:U40101ML1976GOI001658) 

 

CORRIGENDUM No. 04 DTD.:-30.11.2017 

  of  
NIT No: 79/2017-18/KHEP/C & P (C)/Dt. 13.10.2017 

For 

Construction of Spillway Gate Control Room at Khandong Dam, Kopili 

H. E. Plant, NEEPCO, Umrongso, Dima Hasao, Assam. 
 

The following corrigendum to the above mentioned NIT No-79 through E-tender is hereby further 

extended as below:- 

1. End Date & Time for downloading of BID Document    :  12:00 Hrs of 08.12.2017 

2. Last date & Time for receipt of online Bids                    :   15:00 Hrs of 08.12.2017 

3. Date and Time for Opening of BIDS Online                   :   15:30 Hrs of 08.12.2017 

The Next Working Day will be chosen for opening in case date of opening  happens to be 

holiday. 

The Remaining Terms and Conditions of the BID Document of the NIT shall remain 

unchanged.  

 

 

 

Sr. Manager(E/M), C&P 

KHEP, NEEPCO Ltd::UMRONGSO 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


